5:30 pm
5:35 pm
5:40 pm

5:45 pm

5:50 pm

5:55 pm

6:00 pm

6:10 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

COMMUNITY

ACTION

NETWORK

CAN Community Council Meeting Agenda
Monday, September 19, 2011, 5:30 p.m. — 7:30 p.m.
City Hall, 301 W 2" Street, Board and Commissions Room

(free parking — bring ticket from City Hall underground parking to meeting)

For Agendas & Minutes visit: http://caction.org/councils/Community_Council/index.php

AGENDA

Call to Order

Introductions and Announcements

Citizen’s Communication

Approval of minutes from August 15, 2011 Action

Applications for CAN Community Council Class of

2014 Update

Nominations for the CAN Spirit of Collaboration

Butler Award Update

Report from September 9" CAN Board Work

Session

CAN Retreat — November 2" 8 a.m. — 11:30 a.m.

Introduction

e Impact of small businesses on local

economy and jobs

o Resources and programs available to

support small businesses

Discussion

Adjourn

Jim Reed

All

Jim Reed

Jim Reed

Jim Reed

Mary Dodd, CAN

Joy Miller, Outreach Coordinator,
City of Austin Small Business
Development Program

Andy Martinez, President & CEO,
Greater Austin Hispanic Chamber
of Commerce

Gary Linder, President & CEO,
PeopleFund

Stacy Dukes-Rhone, BiG Austin

Dan Gillotte, Austin Independent
Business Association

All

Jim Reed

Meetings: September 19", October 17", CAN Retreat November 2", November 21%', December 19"

Timekeeper: Mary Dodd; Notetaker: Chantel Bottoms



