

CAN Community Council Meeting Agenda
Monday, September 19, 2011, 5:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.
City Hall, 301 W 2nd Street, Board and Commissions Room
(free parking – bring ticket from City Hall underground parking to meeting)

For Agendas & Minutes visit: http://caction.org/councils/Community_Council/index.php

AGENDA

5:30 pm	Call to Order	Jim Reed
5:35 pm	Introductions and Announcements	All
5:40 pm	Citizen's Communication	
5:45 pm	Approval of minutes from August 15, 2011 Action	Jim Reed
5:50 pm	Applications for CAN Community Council Class of 2014 Update	Jim Reed
	Nominations for the CAN Spirit of Collaboration Butler Award Update	
5:55 pm	Report from September 9 th CAN Board Work Session CAN Retreat – November 2 nd 8 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.	Jim Reed
6:00 pm	Introduction	Mary Dodd, CAN
6:10 pm	 Impact of small businesses on local economy and jobs Resources and programs available to support small businesses 	Joy Miller, Outreach Coordinator, City of Austin Small Business Development Program Andy Martinez, President & CEO, Greater Austin Hispanic Chamber of Commerce Gary Linder, President & CEO, PeopleFund Stacy Dukes-Rhone, BiG Austin Dan Gillotte, Austin Independent Business Association
7:00 pm	Discussion	All
7:30 pm	Adjourn	Jim Reed
Meetings: September 19 th , October 17 th , CAN Retreat November 2 nd , November 21 st , December 19 th		
Timekeeper: Mary Dodd; Notetaker: Chantel Bottoms		